
Verona Reserve 

Street Directory 

as July 1, 2025 

 

Altesino Court 

 

Raab, Janice & Klaus 
116 Altesino Court 

941.716.0186 

jmkraab@gmail.com 

 

Crosby, Don & Diane 
117 Altesino Court 

774.392.5061 (Diane cell) 

774.392.5062 (Don cell) 

dihp79@yahoo.com (Diane) 

dcros349@yahoo.com (Don) 

 

Stark, Philip & Marilyn 
122 Altesino Court 

941.925.1852 

941.266.4865 (cell) 

16pilcher@gmail.com 

 

Spain, John & Sheryl (FL) 
123 Altesino Court 

941.924.1953 

sts3531@aol.com  

spainjhn@gmail.com  

 

Borges, Francisco & Onelia 
128 Altesino Court 

786.897.6226 (Francisco cell) 

305.582.5837 (Onelia cell) 

cuborges121@comcast.net 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Siddons, Marybeth & Carter, Wendy 
129 Altesino Court 

815.236.3172 

815.307.4375 

marybeth.siddons@comcast.net 

wendy.carter@comcast.net 

 

Angueira, Angelo & Cristina 
134 Altesino Court 

305.397.9365 

cbangueira@gmail.com 

 

Summers, Brad 
135 Altesino Court 

816.805.6077 (Brad cell) 

bd.summers@yahoo.com 

 
141 Altesino Court 

 

Herman, JayneAnne & Mitch 
147 Altesino Court 

941.525.3852 (Mitch cell) 

860.918.8888 (Jayne Ann cell) 

bunnijayne@gmail.com 

mitch5500@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Capulet Drive 

 

Jastrzebski, Joyce 
250 Capulet Drive 

574.340.4848 (cell) 

WJ4ND@comcast.net 

 

Boyle, Patrick & Marybeth (NJ) 
251 Capulet Drive 

908.723.5567 (Patrick cell) 

908.723.5569 (Marybeth) 

boyle.patrick1@gmail.com 

marybethboyle@hotmail.com 

 

Gradert, Penny (IL) 
256 Capulet Drive               
941.484.8560  

941.685.1116 (cell) 

plgrad43@hotmail.com 

 

Beuther, Bob  
257 Capulet Drive 

941.484.4626 

248.259.9053 (cell) 

bbeuther@aol.com 

 

McCabe, Donald & Charlotte 
262 Capulet Drive 

941.786.9742 

610.637.5167 (cell) 

dmccabe262@yahoo.com 

edithk03@yahoo.com 

 

Ventola, Curt & Kathy 
263 Capulet Drive 

617.584.1093 (Curt cell) 

508.560.1777 (Kathy cell) 

ventola5@yahoo.com 

 

Jensen, Connie (NY) 
268 Capulet Drive 

941.485.2315 

941.615.7823 (cell) 

cajgrand10@verizon.net 

 

 

 

Quinn, Frank & Nancy 
269 Capulet Drive 

267.221.0058 (Frank cell) 

443.517.8532 (Nancy cell) 

partinavia1@gmail.com 

sanlorenzonancy@yahoo.com 

 

Giancola, Gilbert 
274 Capulet Drive 

941.275.4623 

gilgian2@gmail.com 

 

Marchitelli, Anthony & Carole 
275 Capulet Drive 

607.829.8487 

607.267.0848 (cell) 

carolem@frontiernet.net 

 

Maust, Rita 
280 Capulet Drive 

810.599.0079 

ritaskitta@gmail.com. 

  

Dallman, Bob & Wanda (OH) 
281 Capulet Drive 

513.505.5881 (Bob cell) 

513.505.6869 (Wanda cell) 

bjdallman@gmail.com 

dallmanw@gmail.com 

 

Morgan, Debbie 
286 Capulet Drive 

941.486.4157 

941.416.1604 (cell) 

dmprincess99@aol.com 

 

Dettling, Wally & Nancy 
287 Capulet Drive 

941.488.9687 

941.445.7584 (Wally cell) 

941.445.7585 (Nancy cell) 

wndettling@gmail.com 

 



Schneider, Marge & Howie (NY) 
292 Capulet Drive 

941.497.1707 

schneiderhoward33@gmail.com 

 

Golding, Cookie (GA/LA) 
293 Capulet Drive 

404.723.3321 

cookiegolding@yahoo.com 

 

Oliver, Patrick/Liebke, Mary Jane 
298 Capulet Drive 

603.233.0283 

603.498.4669 

psoliver466@gmail.com (Patrick) 

jadventure111@aol.com (Mary Jane) 

 

Treco, Marge 
299 Capulet Drive 

941.786.3495 

941.223.9656 (cell) 

marble2630@comcast.net 

 

Black, Gary & Marcia 
304 Capulet Drive 

941.488.7223 

Gary-marcia@hotmail.com 

 

Leidheiser, Gary & Sharon 
305 Capulet Drive 

614.506.4942 (cell) 

614.506.4943 (cell) 

gleidheiser@yahoo.com 

sleidheiser@gmail.com 

 

Santurri, Rocco & M. Criss (RI) 
310 Capulet Drive 

941.445.4016 

305.393.6477 

rpsan133@gmail.com 

mcriss50@aol.com 

 

 

 

Danahy, Tim & Brenda 
311 Capulet Drive 

941.484.8269 

941.445.1099 (cell) 

dandy64068@verizon.net 

 

Woods, William (MI) 

Gray-Woods, Janet 
316 Capulet Drive 

810.701.7114 

810.735.5283 

woodswf@aol.com 

janwoods1050@gmail.com 

 

Rapaport, Judy & Eli (NY) 
317 Capulet Drive 

315.591.2139 (Eli cell) 

315.591.1050 (Judy cell) 

jcrap53@gmail.com 

 

Winger, Michael & Ann 
322 Capulet Drive 

 

Cardoza, George  
323 Capulet Drive 

317-345-5433 (cell) 

gscmarine@gmail.com 

 

Reigh, Bob & Jane (WI) 
328 Capulet Drive 

920.233.0954 

920.420.0492 (Bob cell) 

920.509.0050 (Jane cell) 

janereigh@gmail.com  

handlebarbarbershop@gmail.com  

  
329 Capulet Drive 

 

McGowan, Joan & Neil 
335 Capulet Drive 

815.922.9363 (cell) 

mollyudax@comcast.net 

 

 



McWilliams, Linda 
341 Capulet Drive (NJ) 

708.200.1509 

Wrenfield23@yahoo.com 

 

Jarrell, Henry 
347 Capulet Dr.  

858.354.4649  

hjarrell@aol.com 

 

Andrews, Dee (MD) 
353 Capulet Drive 

941.218.6517 

410.215.7180 (cell) 

dbandrews1@gmail.com 

 

Burkhalter, Bonnie 
359 Capulet Drive 

941.303.5917 

201.401.0387 (cell) 

 

Joseph & Moira Hollenbeck 

365 Capulet Drive 

401.524.0391 (cell) 

401.741.8196 (cell) 

jhollenbeck28@gmail.com 

moirahellenbeck@gmail.com 

 

Kastrava, Stan & Sue (PA) 
371 Capulet Drive 

941.882.3755 

717.228.8685 (cell) 

S1098k@aol.com   

suekastrava@gmail.com 

 

Salamone, George & Vera (NY) 
377 Capulet Drive 

941.485.3589  

518.355.8867 

518.852.5712 

vsalamone4@gmail.com 

 

 

Clifford, Kevin & Carol  
383 Capulet Drive  

620.786.4552  

316.716.3316 (cell) 

cclifford1962@gmail.com 

 

Pisciotti, Michael & Sally  
389 Capulet Drive 

941.586.2007 (Michael) 

941.587.2776 (Sally)  

pisciom@hotmail.com 

sallygp47@gmail.com  

 

Daugherty, James & Sharon 
395 Capulet Drive 

 

Delgrosso, Jeffrey & Karen 
401 Capulet Drive 

201.819.7622 

jdjan61@hotmail.com 

del12350@hotmail.com 

 

Barile, Richard & Patricia (MA) 
407 Capulet Drive 

781.244.5217 (cell) 

781.244.7563 (cell) 

pbarile11@yahoo.com 

 

413 Capulet Drive 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Cordana Court 

 

Nevin, Pat & Rich (NY) 
114 Cordana Court 

516.310.5517 (Rich cell) 

518.209.2968 (Pat cell) 

516.868.9691 (NY phone) 

compmom46@aol.com 

 

Glodis, Tina (MA) 
115 Cordana Court 

508.479.1615 (Tina cell) 

tinag918@gmail.com 

 

Barber, Gary & Khue 
120 Cordana Court 

Gbufgator81@gmail.com 

 

Mihalopoulos, Josephine (IL) 
121 Cordana Court 

630.432.7363 (cell) 

jmihalo@yahoo.com 

 

Healey, Marjorie 
126 Cordana Court 

941.716.0972 

marjoriehealey1@gmail.com 

 
127 Cordana Court 

 

Martinez, Mary 
132 Cordana Court 

518.222.0358 

mmartinez3429@gmail.com 

 

Winkler, Bill & Kathy 
133 Cordana Court 

941.809.2576 (Bill cell) 

941.809.2609 (Kathy cell) 

winkbill118@gmail.com 

kwinkler525@gmail.com 

 

 
 

 

138 Cordana Court 

 

Kamel, Jane & Ihab 
139 Cordana Court 

267.231.9947 (Ihab cell) 

610.864.8835 (Jane cell) 

ransome621@verizon.net 

 

Polite, Lauren & Blasé (IL)  
144 Cordana Court 

773.401.8058 (Lauren cell) 

773.401.8063 (Blasé cell) 

lpolite@comcast.net 

jeanewers1@gmail.com 

 

145 Cordana Court 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Cortenova Court 

 

Hillstrom, Sandra & Floyd (MN) 
2542 Cortenova Court 

941.587.6317 

shillstrom123@gmail.com 

 

Purvis, David & Helen 
2548 Cortenova Court 

941.485.1089 

647.986.0702 (cell) 

416.201.0702 (Canada hardwire) 

davidpurvis@bell.net 

 

Krupa, Annette & Joe (MI) 
2554 Cortenova Court 

941.484.3861 

313.258.2111 

amkrup50@aol.com 

 

Basham, Ron 

2555 Cortenova Court 

941.809.4365 (cell) 

ron.sandy@verizon.net 

 

Barry, Peter & Ann Marie (GA) 

2561 Cortenova Court 

585.737.8085 (Peter cell) 

585.750.9063 (Ann Marie cell) 

ambarry29@gmail.com 

 

Selinger, Craig 
2567 Cortenova Court 

 

Suttie, Beth 
2573 Cortenova Court 

941.323.8124 

suttiebl@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pike, Frederick P & Michelle J (MA) 
2579 Cortenova Court 

413.237.3119 

413.575.1479 (cell) 

Mjp5762@yahoo.com 

fpike@comcast.net 

 

Casey, Pam 
2585 Cortenova Court 

pam@srq-properties.com 

 

Raymond, John & Joanne 
2591 Cortenova Court 

941.447.5063 (John cell) 

941.264.3760 (Joanne cell) 

johnraymond6701@comcast.net 

 

 

2597 Cortenova Court 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Fontanelle Circle 

 

Mara, Ed & Dottie 
131 Fontanelle Circle 

941.493.7224  

942.228.5119 (cell) 

edmar0803@aol.com 

dotsy1957@aol.com 

 

Tanner, Alanna 
137 Fontanelle Circle 

803.318.8591 

tanneal1@gmail.com 

 

Hipskind, Philip & Laura 
143 Fontanelle Circle 

317.690.4875 

317.690.4885 

pahipskind@gmail.com 

 

Smith, Ed & Nancy (CT) 
149 Fontanelle Circle 

941.218.6181 

860.884.6436 (Ed cell) 

860.884.9508 (Nancy cell) 

edandnancysmith@comcast.net  

 

Zelenak, Pat (PA/NJ) 
161 Fontanelle Circle 

941.492.2434 

pzele@verizon.net 

 

Stanbridge, Richard & Maribeth (MI) 
167 Fontanelle Circle 

248.914.1160 

248.921.4201 

ricks@thestanbridgegroup.com 

maribethstanbridge@gmail.com 

 

Heiser, Larry & Linda 
173 Fontanelle Circle 

309.255.8360 (Larry cell) 

309.255.8361 (Linda cell) 

Lheiser5@aim.com 

 

 

 

Ramcke, Edward & Carolyn 

179 Fontanelle Circle 

941.451.8738  

860.434.8007 (cell) 

860.451.8262 (CT) 

eramcke@snet.net 

 

Brookhart, Jerry & Mary (IL) 

191 Fontanelle Circle 

309.264.9675 (Jerry cell) 

309.225.0213 (Mary cell) 

 

Stocki, Gheri 
197 Fontanelle Circle 

732.599.4150 

mimi4823@hotmail.com 

 

Perry, Michael & Marcia 
203 Fontanelle Circle 

941.587.1714 

941.447.5708 

marcia_per@msn.com 

 

Edwards, Britt & Gayle 
209 Fontanelle Circle 

217.414.4864 (Britt cell) 

217.341.9849 (Gayle cell) 

edwardsgaylep@gmail.com 

 

McGinnis, Sandra & Kevin 
215 Fontanelle Circle 

248.217.6330 

slmcginnis2@yahoo.com 

 

Baily, Carol & Q. Douglas (IL) 
221 Fontanelle Circle 

941.484.1260 

309.333.4528 (Doug cell) 

309.333.4529 (Carol cell) 

bailycarol2@gmail.com (Carol) 

qdbaily3@gmail.com (Doug) 



 

Sanborn, Laurel 
227 Fontanelle Circle 

917.450.4101 

LSanborn36@gmail.com 

 

Warford, Mick & Marianne  
233 Fontanelle Circle 

941.497.0159 

mm@warford.us   

marianne.warford@gmail.com 

 

239 Fontanelle Circle 

 

Rennick, Bob and Mary 
245 Fontanelle Circle 

573.680.3653 (cell) 

mkrennick2014@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Terracina Drive 

 

Torpey, John & Cynthia (MA) 
2173 Terracina Drive 

781.641.2236 

617.365.5239 (cell) 

508.308.8325 (cell) 

jftorpey@aol.com 

cynchang88@gmail.com 

 

Shaw, Tom & Bobi 
2179 Terracina Drive 

941.485.7788  

941.234.6301 (cell) 

a1momcat@comcast.net 

 

2180 Terracina Drive 

 

Krieger, Rich (OH) 

Reeves, Michele 
2185 Terracina Drive 

941.483.1983  

513.238.8816 (Michele cell) 

michele.luvnlife@gmail.com 

 

Taylor, Gordon & Kathy (MI) 
2186 Terracina Drive 

734.216.1505 (Gordon cell) 

734.216.1506 (Kathy cell) 

G.Taylor2186@gmail.com 

kathy.taylor10@yahoo.com 

 

Gonzalez, Pedro and  Ida  
2192 Terracina Drive 

941.488.3102  

941.504.2675 (Pedro cell) 

Pedrolg61@gmail.com 

 

Stark, Ted & Ann 
2198 Terracina Drive 

419.610.6155 (Ted cell) 

630.221.9181 (Ann cell)  

tedstark3@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Tuggle, Matt & Chelsea 

2199 Terracina Drive 

941.244.0283  

mdtuggle0267@yahoo.com 

 

Jenkins, Derek & Cori 
2204 Terracina Drive 

941.445.0684 (Derek cell) 

941.445.0685 (Cori cell) 

d15jenkins@comcast.net 

 

Beach, Leanne 

Kevin Kimmel 
2205 Terracina Drive 

941.408.3506  

260.417.3123 (cell) 

leanne.skyharbor@gmail.com 

 

Bamber, Matthew 

Qian Ouyang 
2210 Terracina Drive 

647.393.1475 

m_bamber@hotmail.com 

 

Robertson, Charlie & Cathy (TN) 
2216 Terracina Drive 

678.481.9583 (Charlie cell) 

678.481.9590 (Cathy cell) 

chas1rob@yahoo.com 

cathydawn58@outlook.com 

 

Wenzel, Dave & Judy (PA)  
2222 Terracina Drive  

412.680.7855 (Dave cell)  

412.973.0198 (Judy cell)  

leznew320@gmail.com  

michael320g@gmail.com 

 

 

 



Wuetcher, Denise 
2223 Terracina Drive 

813.445.1285 

denirose@hotmail.com 

 

Griffith, Rowland & Nancy (MN)  

2228 Terracina Drive 

612.384.3911 

grifkirby@yahoo.com 

 

Cunningham, Thomas Kevin & Anne 
2234 Terracina Drive 

502.386.5629 

kcunning97@yahoo.com 

  

Jillson, Michael 
2235 Terracina Drive 

mike@fielderschoiceicecream.com 

 
2240 Terracina Drive 

 

Schopper, Angela & Philip 
2241 Terracina Drive 

317.291.4999 (Phil cell) 

317.850.8272 (Angela cell) 

ais@aol.com 

 

Mercer, Patrick & Jodi (MI) 
2247 Terracina Drive 

517.285.8224 (Pat cell) 

517.420.3432 (Jodi cell) 

pjmercer64@gmail.com  

mercerjl55@gmail.com 

 

Jeroski, Anna (PA) 
2253 Terracina Drive 

412.860.9826 (Anna cell) 

annajeroski@yahoo.com 

 

Brasco, Donna & Marla 

2259 Terracina Drive 

941.485.3938  

724.516.0218 (cell) 

brascodonna61@gmail.com 

Flynn, Jim & Justine Farrow 
2260 Terracina Drive 

941.882.4929 

jflynn@velocity.net  

justfarrow1@sbcglobal.net 

 

Ursel, David 

2265 Terracina Drive 

941.468.0770  

david_ursel@comcast.net 

 

Uebersetzig, Bernard & Jude  
2271 Terracina Drive 

262.707.8780 (Bernie cell) 

262.707.8783 (Jude cell) 

bjueber@copper.net  

 

Bourgeois, Carla & Neil 
2272 Terracina Drive 

571.931.7585 

703.863.8821 (cell) 

carlab11@comcast.net 

 

Lucci, Michael & Green, EG (PA) 
2277 Terracina Drive 

609.287.2631 – Michael 

267.408.3133 (cell) 

eglucci@aol.com 

 

Prailes, Kathy & Daniel 
2278 Terracina Drive 

kprailes2942@gmail.com 

 

Rossi, Thomas & Carol 
2284 Terracina Drive 

931.787.4429 (Thomas cell) 

931.787.4905 (Carol cell) 

tcrossi54@hotmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 



Sayre, Scott & Michelle 
2290 Terracina Drive 

253.495.0459 (Scott cell) 

253.495.0569 (Michelle cell) 

BA1996@yahoo.com 

CTRS@yahoo.com 

 

LaFave, Ernie & Marjorie 
2441 Terracina Drive 

941.408.7436 

ernie77_mi@yahoo.com 

 

Zamzow, Laraine 
2447 Terracina Drive 

941.800.4184 

708.785.7682 (cell) 

g.zamzow@sbcglobal.net 

 

Brown, Dennis & Mary 
2453 Terracina Drive 

402.745.0329 (Dennis cell) 

402.710.9536 (Mary cell) 

marybrown1952@hotmail.com 

 

Doughty, Steve & Skaggs, Jan (ME) 

2459 Terracina Drive 

941.441.5848  

207.570.7733 (Steve cell) 

207.944.3307 (Jan cell) 

sd45star@yahoo.com  

janskaggs45star@yahoo.com 

 

Ihde, Dennis 

2465 Terracina Drive 

941.525.2363 (Dennis cell) 

dmihde@outlook.com 

 

Koryto, David & Anita 

2466 Terracina Drive 

941.497.0281  

 

2471 Terracina Drive 

 

 

Rogers, Robert & Texie (IN) 

2472 Terracina Drive 

812.756.0441 (cell) 

robert3539@gmail.com 

 

Martin, Patricia & Toreno, Vincent 
2477 Terracina Drive 

774.994.0346 

617.590.4346 (cell) 

vtoreno@comcast.net 

 

Todt, Suzanne (MI) 
2478 Terracina Drive 

941.488.8385 

941.893.9831 (cell) 

stodt2001@yahoo.com 

 

Lesshafft, Michael & Mary (KY) 

2483 Terracina Drive 

859.227.8642 (Mary cell) 

859.227.8643 (Mike cell) 

mlesshaf@hotmail.com 

 

Ledbetter, J D (MI) 

2484 Terracina Drive 

941.484.5409  

734.552.7421 (cell) 

734.927.1101 (office) 

jdl@ledbetterlegal.com 

 

Grace, Dwane (OH) 

2489 Terracina Drive 

941.484.4198  

419.228.2811 (cell) 

cdgrace62@gmail.com 

 

Aimino, Jim & Pat (CO) 

2490 Terracina Drive 

941.445.5678  

941.258.2425 (cell) 

aimino@comcast.net 

 

2496 Terracina Drive 

 

 



Powell, Mike & Suzanne (OH) 
2502 Terracina Drive 

513.850.8787 (Mike cell) 

513.850.1371 (Suzanne cell) 

poweme@me.com (Mike) 

powesn@roadrunner.com (Suzanne) 

 

Horn, Mark Alan 
2508 Terracina Drive 

614.370.9064 

hornohio@yahoo.com 

 

2509 Terracina Drive 

 

Nader, Doris & Asaly, Edward 
2514 Terracina Drive 

941.374.5676 

941.780.4644 

edwardasaly@yahoo.com 

 

Daly, Brian 
2515 Terracina Drive 

860.881.6984 (cell) 

Daly_b500@yahoo.com 

 

Blackburn, Franklin & Shelby 
2520 Terracina Drive            
941.441.7984 

frankeb39@gmail.com 

 

Smith, Terrence J. 
2521 Terracina Drive 

732.309.3020 

tjs206@live.com 

 

Anderson, Martha (DC) 
2526 Terracina Drive 

703.587.8660 (cell) 

meastar@aol.com 

 

2527 Terracina Drive 

 

 

 

Lecrenier, Reed 
2532 Terracina Drive 

860.301.2466 

rlecrenier@gmail.com 

 

Freeman, Ann 

Bertelsbeck, Bob 
2533 Terracina Drive 

941.400.2402 

kca92722@comcast.net 

 

Grund, Paul & Deborah (MA) 
2538 Terracina Drive 

978.851.7961 

978.866.9763 (cell) 

508.397.0430 (cell) 

paulgrund085@gmail.com 

debbiegrund@msn.com 

 
2539 Terracina Drive 

 

Bryson, Bryan & Suzanne White 
2544 Terracina Drive 

941.716.0848 

gatorgirl1567@msn.com 

 

Schreiner, Lynette 
2545 Terracina Drive 

419.306.3069 

lynettes7275@gmail.com 

 

Smith, Lee & Marcy (MI) 
2551 Terracina Drive 

352.586.6696 (Lee cell) 

352.586.6697 (Marcy cell) 

leehsm@yahoo.com 

 

Nugent, Richard & Charlotte (MA) 
2556 Terracina Drive 

508.317.6396 

508.367.1608 

capenuge@aol.com 

capechy@aol.com 

 

 



Hanchey, Steve & Helen 

2557 Terracina Drive 

941.485.2435  

941.809.9649 (cell) 

shanc405@msn.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Vitiano Court 

 

Hall, Brian & Dianne 

2291 Vitiano Court 

941.485.2316  

hbrianslk@verizon.net 

 

Segowski, Ed & Dottie 
2297 Vitiano Court 

941.488.0375 

esegowski@yahoo.com 

dsegowski@yahoo.com 

 

Hord, Dennis & Muffy (MI) 

2303 Vitiano Court 

941.445.8129 

941.525.7398 (Dennis cell)  

248.505.8698 (Muffy cell) 

horddenn@hotmail.com 

 

Lowery, Larry & Ladonna 
2309 Vitiano Court 

=NDfootballfreak@yahoo.com 

 

Lemoncelli, Kelly & Paul 
2315 Vitiano Court 

407.739.0975 

585.703.6756 (cell) 

plemonce@yahoo.com 

 

Cardinal, Donna & Julia 

2321 Vitiano Court 

941.468.3129 

redbird1home@gmail.com 

 

2327 Vitiano Court 

 

 

 


